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Mepwa nira YemnioHcbKa
2024/25 5-n Typ, MaT4 Ne20

CyboTa, 03.05.2025, 12:30, "KyapiBka-ApeHa", Kyapiska. 17°C.

«Kygapiska» KyapiBka

37
78
69
27
91
19
14
35
23
20
77

AwkoB AHTOH (K)
PorosunHcekuin Banepin
MoTimkoB HOpii
LWepweHb Muxanno
MenbHU4yK Makcum
AymaHiok ApTyp
MaTBees Knpuno
Tennakos HikiTa
AHIpYyLweHKo Makcnm
CsiTtioxa OeHuc
JlerocTaes Aptem

3anacHi

1
17
99
39
45
30
8
88
7
9
10
11

JIbonka PomaH
Cepatok Mupocnas
[aryH PomaH
Mauveniok ApTem
MesnibHMYeHKo IBaH
Ty3eHko daHuno
CTopyoyc AHApIN
EBTyLeHKo OnekcaHap
Kopkilwko OMutpo
Ko3ak OnekcaHap
JInToBYeHKo OneKkcin
CononapeHko PomaH

TpeHep
bapaHoB Bacusib

ApbiTp:

MpnyunHa Codisa
AcucTeHT 1:

XimiveHko Knpunsno
ACUCTEHT 2:

Nanuubknin OnekcaHap
4-vi apbiTp:

TuToB OnekcaHgp
CniocTepiray apbiTpaxy:
MaTsaw OnekcaHap

2:0

BYKOBMHA

1[4

«bykoBmHa» YepHiBui

10
20
24
27
71
74

KaHeBueB JaHuno
Conpar Irop
KoxyLko Oner
Xamentok Bnagucnas
FoH4YapyK JaHwuno
bonyyk boraaH
Konbuos BiTanin (K)
Bycbko AHApii
TuwieHko IBaH
JlonnpboHoK Makcum
MoproBcbkuin AH

3anacHi

1

55
5

14
17
19
77

Moropinnn OMnuTpo
lMoHoMapeHKo IBaH
PynaBcbkui Muxanno
LnHkapeHko OMuTpo
AHapenyvyk AHOpi
Kinesmin ApceHin

I nywyk KOpin

TpeHep
Yypinos 'puropii

Ogbinep be3neku:
Monramos AnbbepT
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Mepwa nira YemnioHcbka, 2024/25, 5- Typ, MaTy Ne20
Cyb6oTa, 03.05.2025, 12:30, "Kyapiska-ApeHa", Kygpiska. 17°C.

. . 2: .
«Kygpieka» Kygpieka 0 «bykoBunHa» YepHisui
77 Neroctaes Aptem  (®) 5'
23 AHppyueHKo Makcum ® 16
35 TennskoB HikiTa 27'
, 8 Xamentok Bnagncnas
46 N 77 Tnywyk tOpin
, 9 loHYapyk HdaHuno
46 N 14 WnHkapeHko OMnTpo
23 AHZpyLLeHKO Makcum .
8 Ctopyoyc AHApiIn N 46
20 CsiTtoxa [eHuc ,
9 Ko3sak OnekcaHap N 46
35 Tennskos HikiTa ,
39 Mayesntok ApTem N 60
69 MoTimkoB HOpin 67'
72' 27 TuuleHko IsaH
, 27 TvilweHko IBaH
74 N 19 Kinesun ApceHin
79' 14 LnHkapeHKo OMnTpo
, 20 KonbLoB BiTanin
83 N 17 AHppeinyyk AHLOPIN
19 lymaHok ApTyp 87'
77 Jleroctaes Aptem ,
10 JinToB4yeHko Onekcii N 88
14 MaTBeeB Knpwuno \
17 Cepatok Mupocnas N 90+1
90+1' 71 JlonnpboHOK Makcum
90+2' 74 MoproBcbKuin AH
YMOBHI Mo3Ha4YyeHHs
@ lon XKoBTa KapTKa . Jpyra »oBTa KapTka . YepBoHa KapTKa
% HepeanizosaHHui neHanbti 1 3amiHa (R AsToron &) MerHanbTi
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